ANVEARYA ENGINEERING PRODUCTS LLP
Milkat No.849, Kamathe Patil Sadan Kondhwa
Budruk, Pisoli Road
Pune-411048
COMPANY
INTRODUCTION
www.anvearya.com | Company introduction
Welcome to Anvearya Engineering Products, your premier destination for top-quality

AEP 151/2 121 – 151 Galvanized Double  4200 1400 1700
DOUBLE EYE CABLE PULLING GRIPS
www.anvearya.com | Company introduction
SINGLE EYE CABLE SUPPORT GRIPS
Part No
Cable Diameter
in mm
Material Weave
Working Load
Limit in Kg
Grip Length
in mm
Total Length in
mm
AEP12/SUP 09 – 12 Stainless Steel Single 125 200 400
AEP15/SUP 12 – 15 Stainless Steel Single 200 250 450
AEP19/SUP 15 – 19 Stainless Steel Single 250 300 500
AEP25/SUP 19 – 25 Stainless Steel Single 250 350 550
AEP30/SUP 25 – 30 Stainless Steel Single 400 400 650
AEP40/SUP 30 – 40 Stainless Steel Single 800 450 700
AEP50/SUP 40 – 50 Stainless Steel Double 800 550 900
AEP60/SUP 50 – 60 Stainless Steel Double 800 600 950
AEP70/SUP 60 – 70 Stainless Steel Double 1000 600 950
AEP80/SUP 70 – 80 Stainless Steel Double 1400 650 1000
AEP100/SUP 80 – 100 Stainless Steel Double 1700 700 1200
SINGLE  EYE  SUPPORT GRIPS
www.anvearya.com | Company introduction
DOUBLE EYE CABLE SUPPORT GRIPS
Part No
Cable Diameter
in mm
Material Weave
Working Load
Limit in Kg
Grip Length
in mm
Total Length in
mm
AEP12/2SUP 09 – 12 Stainless Steel Single 125 200 400
AEP15/2SUP 12 – 15 Stainless Steel Single 200 250 450
AEP19/2SUP 15 – 19 Stainless Steel Single 250 300 500
AEP25/2SUP 19 – 25 Stainless Steel Single 250 350 550
AEP30/2SUP 25 – 30 Stainless Steel Single 400 400 650
AEP40/2SUP 30 – 40 Stainless Steel Single 800 450 700
AEP50/2SUP 40 – 50 Stainless Steel Double 800 550 900
AEP60/2SUP 50 – 60 Stainless Steel Double 800 600 950
AEP70/2SUP 60 – 70 Stainless Steel Double 1000 600 950
AEP80/2SUP 70 – 80 Stainless Steel Double 1400 650 1000
AEP100/2SUP 80 – 100 Stainless Steel Double 1700 700 1200
DOUBLE EYE SUPPORT GRIPS                  DOUBLE EYE CABLE SUPPORT GRIPS
www.anvearya.com | Company introduction
SINGLE AND DOUBLE END CONDUCTORE SOCKS
Part No
Cable Diameter
(mm)
Material Weave
Working Load
Limit (Kg)
Grip Length
(mm)
Total Length
(mm)
AEP17/SE 08 - 17 Galvanized 2/3/4 2000 1200 1500
AEP29/SE 17 - 29 Galvanized 2/3/4 2800 1200 1500
AEP38/SE 29 - 38 Galvanized 2/3/4/5 3700 1500 1800
AEP50/SE 38 - 50 Galvanized 2/3/4/5 5300 1700 2000
AEP17/DE 08 - 17 Galvanized 2/3/4 2000 2400 3000
AEP29/DE 17 - 29 Galvanized 2/3/4 2800 2400 3000
AEP38/DE 29 - 38 Galvanized 2/3/4/5 3700 3000 3600
AEP50/DE 38 - 50 Galvanized 2/3/4/5 5300 3400 4000
S                      SINGLE AND DOUBLE END CONDUCTORE SOCKS
www.anvearya.com | Company introduction
WHIP SOCKS
Part No
Cable Diameter
(mm)
Material Weave
Working Load
Limit (Kg)
Grip Length
(mm)
Total Length
(mm)
AEPW10/2 06 - 10 Galvanized / SS Double  500 600 740
AEPW15/2 10 - 15 Galvanized / SS Double  650 600 740
AEPW20/2 15 - 20 Galvanized / SS Double  650 600 780
AEPW25/2 20 - 25 Galvanized / SS Double  750 600 800
AEPW30/2 25 - 30 Galvanized / SS Double  1250 600 800
AEPW40/2 30 - 40 Galvanized / SS Double  1250 600 820
AEPW50/2 40 - 50 Galvanized / SS Double  1850 600 850
AEPW60/2 50 - 60 Galvanized / SS Double  1850 600 880
AEPW70/2 60 - 70 Galvanized / SS Double  1850 600 930
AEPW90/2 70 - 90 Galvanized / SS Double  2450 600 960
AEPW110/2 90 - 110 Galvanized / SS Double  3600 600 1000
                WHIP SOCKS
www.anvearya.com | Company introduction
FIBER OPTIC CABLE PULLING GRIPS